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REGENCY ISLAND DUNES ASSOCIATION INC
REGENCY 1
8640 S OCEAN DR
JENSEN BEACH FL 34957

Account Statement

HOA BUSINESS CHECKING PLUS  - XXXXXX7010

SUMMARY FOR THE PERIOD: 11/01/25 - 11/30/25 REGENCY ISLAND DUNES ASSOCIATION INC

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Balance

Beginning Balance $25,000.21
11/03 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$0.21 $25,000.00

11/04 TRANSFER CREDIT
TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$7,792.78 $32,792.78

11/04 CHECK  105012 -$281.00 $32,511.78
11/04 CHECK  105013 -$517.84 $31,993.94
11/04 CHECK  105017 -$1,315.10 $30,678.84
11/04 CHECK  105018 -$5,678.84 $25,000.00
11/05 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$1,111.72 $26,111.72

11/05 CHECK  10006 -$1,111.72 $25,000.00
11/06 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$69,617.69 $94,617.69

11/06 CHECK  10007 -$363.93 $94,253.76
11/06 CHECK  105014 -$1,500.00 $92,753.76
11/06 CHECK  10010 -$9,624.98 $83,128.78
11/06 CHECK  10009 -$58,128.78 $25,000.00
11/10 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$1,458.79 $26,458.79

11/10 CHECK  105016 -$508.79 $25,950.00

Beginning Balance
$25,000.21 +

Deposits & Other Credits
$105,833.01 -

Withdrawals & Other Debits
$105,833.01 =

Ending Balance
$25,000.21

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKBOGPANEMBK
AHOEHJHGBDGMPEPMLKGOLOKK
ALEMNHHODLOPNKAKEGFIONEK
ADHMPAMNJPGJMEEALIBCCCEK
AAPCIAKHGLHOMOJPNMLHFJGK
AGCKMAMMGIKAOCGCMCEIACMK

13416 M0656DDA112925063157 06 000000000 135456 006

13416 0539779 0001-0006 M0656DDA112925063157 06  L  135456

35456 0539779 0001-0006 135456

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKBPGPAMGK
AHOEHJHGBDGMPEPAABMBEK
ALEMNHHODLOPOIGGDKFIJK
ADHMPAMNKMMJEOFAACGCHK
AAPCLDKAFENOALGIJLMJBK
DDLLDLLDDDLDLDLLLLDLLL
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TRANSACTIONS (continued) 

Date Description Balance
11/10 CHECK  105015 -$950.00 $25,000.00
11/13 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $250.00 $25,250.00
11/14 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$250.00 $25,000.00

11/17 TRANSFER CREDIT
TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$2,243.91 $27,243.91

11/17 CHECK  10011 -$475.00 $26,768.91
11/17 CHECK  10012 -$1,768.91 $25,000.00
11/19 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$895.00 $25,895.00

11/19 CHECK  10008 -$895.00 $25,000.00
11/21 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$234.41 $25,234.41

11/21 ACH DEBIT
COMCAST-XFINITY CABLE SVCS 251121

-$234.41 $25,000.00

11/26 TRANSFER CREDIT
TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$2,716.50 $27,716.50

11/26 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $19,512.00 $47,228.50
11/26 CHECK  10013 -$161.50 $47,067.00
11/26 CHECK  105020 -$920.00 $46,147.00
11/26 CHECK  105022 -$1,635.00 $44,512.00
11/28 CHECK  105023 -$1,509.45 $43,002.55
11/28 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$18,002.55 $25,000.00

11/30 INTEREST CREDIT $0.21 $25,000.21
Ending Balance $25,000.21

CHECKS IN ORDER
Date Number Amount Date Number Amount

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

11/05 10006 $1,111.72
11/06 10007 $363.93
11/19 10008 $895.00
11/06 10009 $58,128.78
11/06 10010 $9,624.98
11/17 10011 $475.00
11/17 10012 $1,768.91
11/26 10013 $161.50
11/04 105012* $281.00

11/04 105013 $517.84
11/06 105014 $1,500.00
11/10 105015 $950.00
11/10 105016 $508.79
11/04 105017 $1,315.10
11/04 105018 $5,678.84
11/26 105020* $920.00
11/26 105022* $1,635.00
11/28 105023 $1,509.45

(*) Check Number Missing or Check Converted to Electronic Transaction and Listed under the Transaction section.

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKBOGPANEMBK
AHOEHJHGBCHMPEPMLKGOLOKK
ALEMNHHODDOPOKAKEEBGNAEK
ADHMPAMNJPDDCACNALHEIKMK
AAPCKACOPCKMPIPHHCFJOAGK
AGGCOAMACEKEOKGCEKEOEKEK

13416 0539780 0002-0006 M0656DDA112925063157 06  L  135456

35456 0539780 0002-0006 135456
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INTEREST RATE CALCULATIONS

Avg. Stmt. Collected Balance $25,000.00 Annual % Yield Earned
Year-to-Date Interest Paid $5.78 Interest Paid $0.21

OVERDRAFT FEES

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

0.01%

Total This Period: Total Year-To-Date:

Total Overdraft Fees:

Total Return Fees

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKBOGPANEMBK
AHOEHJHGADHMPEPMLKGOLOKK
ALEMNHHOLLOPNJAKFAHEEIEK
ADHMPAMNINLFOOLABDBHMCMK
AAPCKADMCLFDCDHNMCAAEHHK
AGCEAAMMGMACEKOCACCIECEK

13416 0539781 0003-0006 M0656DDA112925063157 06  L  135456

35456 0539781 0003-0006 135456
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XXXXXXCheck Images for Account 7010

11/05/2025 # 10006 $1,111.72

11/06/2025 # 10007 $363.93

11/19/2025 # 10008 $895.00

11/06/2025 # 10009 $58,128.78

11/06/2025 # 10010 $9,624.98

11/17/2025 # 10011 $475.00

11/17/2025 # 10012 $1,768.91

11/26/2025 # 10013 $161.50

11/04/2025 # 105012 $281.00

11/04/2025 # 105013 $517.84

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKBOGPANEMBK
AHOEHJHGADGMPEPMLKGOKOKK
ALEMNHHOLDOPPJAKFCHKCOFK
ADHMPAMNLMLINLJGJDGOKCMK
AAPCJAHFANHFBKBMCFCCKPGK
AGGOMAEEKIEGOCOOMOCKIKMK

13416 0539782 0004-0006 M0656DDA112925063157 06  L  135456

35456 0539782 0004-0006 135456
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XXXXXXCheck Images for Account 7010 (Continued)

11/06/2025 # 105014 $1,500.00

11/10/2025 # 105015 $950.00

11/10/2025 # 105016 $508.79

11/04/2025 # 105017 $1,315.10

11/04/2025 # 105018 $5,678.84

11/26/2025 # 105020 $920.00

11/26/2025 # 105022 $1,635.00

11/28/2025 # 105023 $1,509.45

ALHNDNFOFLGPBKBOGPANEMBK
AHOEHJHGACHMPEPMLKGPKOKK
ALEMNHHODLOPMJBKFABADBFK
ADHMPAMNIPGGGPBJBKIJACEK
AAPCLCLGLKLMKFHDJDGBNKHK
AGIIIIEMCAEIEKGCMGAMEKMK

13416 0539783 0005-0006 M0656DDA112925063157 06  L  135456

35456 0539783 0005-0006 135456
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ALHNDNFOFLGPBKBOGPANEMBK
AHOEHJHGACGMPEPMLKGPKOKK
ALEMNHGODDOPPKBKEGHLJNFK
ADHMHIMNJPMHMPCAJNDLNKMK
AAPCICPFODIMBPKEMIMNCLHK
AGAAKAEIGMCIACOKEOOKIKMK

13416 0539784 0006-0006 M0656DDA112925063157 06  L  135456

35456 0539784 0006-0006 135456


